
Приложение №4 

 

Контрольные показатели деятельности МБУК «ЦБС» за 2018 год. 

 

№ 
п/п 

Показатели  Выполнено 
2017 

План 
2018 

Выполнено 
2018 

+/- 
к 
2017г. 

1. Охват населения, %  31,2% 30% 31,2% +0% 
2. Количество читателей  

в т. ч.: 
дети 
молодежь 
 удалённые пользователи 

30 574 
 
 
 
461 

30000 30 685 
 
10928 
9530 
628 

+111 
 
 
 
+167 

3. Количество книговыдач  
в т. ч.:  
дети 
молодежь 
удалённые пользователи 

866 021 
 
 
 
107 807 

778000 870099 
 
233802 
234462 
110108 

+4078 
 
 
 
+2301 

4. Количество посещений  
в т. ч.: 
дети 
молодежь  
удалённые пользователи 

379 070 
 
 
 
92 944 

272 500 
 
 
 
88700 

374855 
 
94512 
94205 
88705 

-4215 

5. Проведено массовых 
мероприятий, всего 

420 320 427 +7 

6. Количество частично 
оплачиваемых мероприятий 
в т. ч. для детей 

288 
 
179 

110 291 
 
184 

+3 
 
+5 

7. Посещение массовых 
мероприятий 
в т. ч. дети 
в т. ч. молодёжь 
в т. ч. взрослые 

26927 
 
15706 
5440 
5781 

 28003 
 
15726 
6410 
5867 

+1076 
 
+20 
+970 
+86 


